Spare Parts Prices.
Fire Protection
Air Diffusion Systems
Pressure Differential
Systems
Smoke Control
Fire Protection.
Order code Description Price/item
ERT74EL ERT-EL, spare fusible link, 72°C for BK/BKU/BKS-2 75,00 €
ERT71EE ERT-EE, spare position switch for BK/BKU/BKS-2 92,00 €
ERT71BF230T ERT-BF230-T, spare actuator 230 V for BK/BKU/BKI/BKS-2 600,00 €
ERT71BF24T ERT-BF24-T, spare actuator 24 V for BK/BKU/BKI/BKS-2 600,00 €
ERT71SFR290T ERT-SFR 2.90 T, spare actuator 230 V for BK/BKU/BKI/BKS-2 600,00 €
ERT71SFL290T ERT-SFL 2.90 T, spare actuator 230 V for BK/BKU/BKI/BKS-2 600,00 €
ERT71SFR190T ERT-SFR 1.90 T, spare actuator 24 V für BK/BKU/BKI/BKS-2 600,00 €
ERT71SFL190T ERT-SFL 1.90 T, spare actuator 24 V für BK/BKU/BKI/BKS-2 600,00 €
ERT74MGTAJ ERT-TAJ, spare TA thermoelectric release element for SFR/SFL 110,00 €
ERT74MGBAT ERT-BAT, spare TA thermoelectric release element for BFT 120,00 €
ERT74MGGP ERT-base plate for actuator installation for BSK type
BK/BKU/BKS-2 117,00 €
ERT74MGA ERT-drive parts for actuator (linkage) for BK/BKU/BKS-2 54,00 €
ERT74RVV1 ERT-RV1, spare latching device version I, complete set for
BK/BKU/BKS-2 hight up to 450 mm 96,00 €
ERT74RVV2 ERT-RV2, spare latching device version II, complete set for
BK/BKU/BKS-2 hight from 500 mm 96,00 €
ERT77BKLBFL230T ERT-BFL, spare actuator 230 V for BKL 800,00 €
ERT77BKLBFN230T ERT-BFN, spare actuator 230 V for BKL 800,00 €
ERT77BKLBFL24T ERT-BFL, spare actuator 24 V for BKL 800,00 €
ERT77BKLBFN24T ERT-BFN, spare actuator 24 V for BKL 800,00 €
ERT77BKLEE ERT-EE, spare position switch for  BKL 54,00 €
ERT77BKLEL70 ERT-EL, spare fusible link sleeve 70°C for BKL 121,00 €
ERT77BKLEL70B ERT-ELB, spare fusible link sleeve 70°C coated for BKL 135,00 €
ERT77BKLEL95 ERT-EL95, spare fusible link sleeve 95°C for BKL 135,00 €
ERT77BKLTA ERT-TA, spare duct sensor 70°C for BKL 157,00 €
ERT77BKLTMA70 ERT-TMA, spare manual release mechanism for BKL 254,00 €
ERT55AK ERT-AK, spare release cap for BTZ-2, BCF-2 54,00 €
ERT55MSC2 ERT-MSC-2, spare position switch for BCF, BCF-2 und BTZ-2 63,00 €
ERT55MSE2 ERT-MSE-2, spare position switch for BEK, BEW 63,00 €
01
Fire protection.
Order code Description Price/item
ERT55ESI ESI, spare position switch for BR 63,00 €
ERT55SL1 ERT-SL1, spare fusible link 72°C version 1 for BEK, BEW, BSE 51,00 €
ERT55SL2 ERT-SL2, spare fusible link 72°C version 2 for BR, BCF K90,
BTZ K90, BSV, BZV 55,00 €
ERT55BFL230T ERT-BFL230-T, spare actuator 230 V for BR 600,00 €
ERT55BFL24T ERT-BFL24-T, spare actuator 24 V for BR 600,00 €
ERT55BRHA
ERT-HA, spare manual release mechanism for BR (hand lever
with spring, release mechanism without fusible link, rotary
handle)
135,00 €
ERT55BCF125DR ERT-DR, spare sealing ring for BCF-K90 NW 125 53,00 €
ERT55BCF160DR ERT-DR, spare sealing ring for BCF-K90 NW 160 56,00 €
ERT55BCF200DR ERT-DR, spare sealing ring for BCF-K90 NW 200 60,00 €
ERT54STPDA ERT-ST-P-DA, spare smoke detector for RMS-2/SM-Ü 280,00 €
ERT54STPDASMUE ERT-ST-P-DA, spare smoke detector for SM-Ü inkl. holding
arms, base and PG 7 connection 420,00 €
ERT54SMUE230A ERT-SM-Ü-230, spare smoke detector control, without smoke
detector and without hold arms 1.100,00 €
ERT54SMUE230 ERT-SM-Ü-230, spare smoke detector control, with 2 smoke
dectors with fixing angles 1.940,00 €
ERT55ED100 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 100 89,00 €
ERT55ED125 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 125 94,00 €
ERT55ED160 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 160 105,00 €
ERT55ED200 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 200 120,00 €
ERT55ED250 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR, NW 250 170,00 €
ERT55ED315 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR, NW 315 230,00 €
ERT55ED100310 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 100
special length version 310 mm 135,00 €
ERT55ED125310 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 125
special length version 310 mm 144,00 €
ERT55ED160310 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 160
special length version 310 mm 160,00 €
ERT55ED200310 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR/BEK BSE-D, NW 200
special length version 310 mm 180,00 €
ERT55ED250310 ERT-ED, spare mounting frame for BR, NW 250 special length
version 310 mm 220,00 €
ERT55ED315310 ERT-ED, soare mounting frame for BR, NW 315 special length
version 310 mm 320,00 €
02
Fire protection.
Order code Description Price/item
ERT55EDEWL ED/EWL, conversation kit  for light partition walls, with 6
pieces of spring hinged dowels, angles and rivets 52,00 €
ERT55EDV100 ED-V, complete spare mounting frame for BR/BEK, NW 100 224,00 €
ERT55EDV125 ED-V, complete spare mounting frame for BR/BEK, NW 125 251,00 €
ERT55EDV160 ED-V, complete spare mounting frame for BR/BEK, NW 160 260,00 €
ERT55EDV200 ED-V, complete spare mounting frame for BR/BEK, NW 200 299,00 €
ERT54BEK100EI90S ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, CE
marked, NW 100 121,00 €
ERT54BEK125EI90S ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, CE
marked, NW 125 134,00 €
ERT54BEK160EI90S ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, CE
marked, NW 160 150,00 €
ERT54BEK200EI90S ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, CE
marked, NW 200 173,00 €
ERT54BEK100Z ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-325, NW 100 121,00 €
ERT54BEK125Z ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-325, NW 125 134,00 €
ERT54BEK160Z ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-325, NW 160 150,00 €
ERT54BEK200Z ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-325, NW 200 173,00 €
ERT54BEK100PA ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, with
rivets (Z or PA-X), NW 100 121,00 €
ERT54BEK125PA ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, with
rivets (Z or PA-X), NW 125 134,00 €
ERT54BEK160PA ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, with
rivets (Z or PA-X), NW 160 150,00 €
ERT54BEK200PA ERT-BEK, spare fire damper without mounting frame, with
rivets (Z or PA-X), NW 200 173,00 €
ERT54BTZ2100 ERT-BTZ-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-549 or EI90S, NW 100 129,00 €
ERT54BTZ2125 ERT-BTZ-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-549 or EI90S, NW 125 136,00 €
ERT54BTZ2160 ERT-BTZ-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-549 or EI90S, NW 160 166,00 €
ERT54BTZ2200 ERT-BTZ-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-549 or EI90S, NW 200 184,00 €
03
Fire protection.
Order code Description Price/item
ERT54BCF2100 ERT-BCF-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-647 or EI90S, NW 100 139,00 €
ERT54BCF2125 ERT-BCF-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-647 or EI90S, NW 125 147,00 €
ERT54BCF2160 ERT-BCF-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-647 or EI90S, NW 160 178,00 €
ERT54BCF2200 ERT-BCF-2, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-647 or EI90S, NW 200 198,00 €
ERT54BCF125 ERT-BCF, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-331, NW 125 138,00 €
ERT54BCF160 ERT-BCF, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-331, NW 160 226,00 €
ERT54BCF200 ERT-BCF, spare fire valve without mounting frame,
Z-41.3-331, NW 200 257,00 €
Additional spare parts on request.
04
Smoke control.
05
Order code Description Price/item
ERT74SEL190 ERT-SEL 1.90, spare actuator 24 V, open/close for RKU/RKI 800,00 €
ERT74SEL290 ERT-SEL 2.90, spare actuator 230 V, open/close for RKU/RKI 800,00 €
ERT74SEL190SLC ERT-SEL 1.90SLC, spare actuator 24 V SLC, open/close for
RKU/RKI 1.100,00 €
ERT74SEL190SLCAK ERT-SEL 1.90SLC/AKO, spare actuator 24 V SLC/AKO,
open/close for RKU/RKI 1.500,00 €
ERT74BE230 ERT-BE 230, spare actuator 230 V, open/close for
RKU/RKI/RKE-2 1.500,00 €
ERT74BE24 ERT-BE 24, spare actuator 24 V, open/close for
RKU/RKI/RKE-2 1.500,00 €
ERT74SELAKKU Spare battery back for SEL 1.90 SLC/AKO, charged 111,00 €
ERT76WSKFB ERT spare guiding bolt for WSK 600 (4 pieces) 58,00 €
Additional spare parts on request.
Air diffusion systems.
07
Order code Description Price/item
ERT57FHWQ ERT-FH-WQ, spare filter cover with fleece filter for WFA
(square.) 70,00 €
ERT57FHWR ERT-FH-WR, spare filter cover with fleece filter for WFA
(circular) 70,00 €
ERT57EFWQ ERT-EF-WQ, spare fleece filter for WFA square version,
1 x PU=10 St. 53,00 €
ERT57EFWR ERT-EF-WR, spare fleece filter for WFA circular version,
1 x PU=10 St. 53,00 €
ERT57EFWQA ERT-EF-WQ spare ALU, metal filter for WFA square version 51,00 €
ERT57EFWRAK ERT-EF-W, spare metal filter for WFA circular version,
small  462 x 50 mm 51,00 €
ERT57EFWRAG ERT-EF-W, spare metal filter for WFA circular version,
large  565 x 47 mm 51,00 €
Additional spare parts on request.
With the publication of this spare part price list, all
previous price lists lose their validity. Our General Terms
and Conditions (GTC) apply:
All prices in euros ex works and unpackaged (plus VAT).
Detailed product information is available for all products
in this price list, which must be taken into account when
using the products. No liability is accepted for any
printing errors or technical changes.
Building products for fire protection and smoke control
are generally non-returnable. For spare parts you can
find all price information in our spare parts price list.
Please note that for orders under 100.00 euros we charge
a small quantity surcharge of 50.00 euros. Deliveries by
freight forwarder will be invoiced based on effort or as
agreed. Parcel service per parcel (maximum 30 kg) 15.00
euros (for deliveries within Germany).
Strulik GmbH
65597 Hünfelden
Neesbacher Straße 15
Stand 03.2024
Technical changes reserved!
© 2023 Strulik GmbH